
 

 

 

Accelerated Degree Program 2018 Summer Calendar 
 

Check Banner Web Frequently for Accelerated Degree Program Class Schedule Changes 

 

 
May 28, Monday – Memorial Day Holiday.............................................Offices Closed; No Day or Night Classes 

May 30, Wednesday - 6:00 p.m. in the President’s Board Room ................................... Writing Proficiency Exam 

May 31, Thursday .................................................... Accelerated Degree Program Classes begin on All Campuses 

June 1, Friday .................................. Priority Deadline for ALL Degree Applications for August 2018 Graduation 

June 4, Monday (5:00 p.m). ................................................................................... Last Day to Add an ADP course 

June 7, Thursday .............................................. Last Day to Drop an ADP Course with 100% Tuition Only refund 

June 22, Friday ........................................... Participation Deadline for ALL Degree Applications for August 2018    

(In order to participate in the August 2018 Commencement, candidates MUST apply by this deadline) 

June 28, Thursday ........................................................................... Last Day to Drop an ADP Class Academically 

July 19, Thursday .................................................................................. Last Day of ADP Classes and Final Exams 

August 3, Friday, 10:00 a.m....................................................................................................................Grades Due 

August 4, Saturday ...................................................................................................................................Graduation 

 

 

 


